
ES VIII/2025 

TIME TABLE 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

B.SC. BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY (248) 

(CORE – BIOCHEMISTRY) PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS, JULY 2025 

Time :   FN - 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM  & AN - 1.00 PM to 4.00 PM 

Sl. 
No. Centre of Examination 

Day & Date 
of 

Examination 
Batch Register Numbers 

Total No. 
of 

Candidates 

1 National College, 
Ambalathara 

Thursday 
21.08.2025 

FN 24823807001-013 13 

AN 24823807014,015, 
017-026 12 

2 
S.N. College for 
Women, Kollam 

Tuesday 
26.08.2025 FN 

24822129028, 
24823129001, 

004-015 
14 

3 

Govt. College for 
Women, 
Vazhuthacuad 

 

Tuesday 
16.09.2025 

FN 
24822107012, 
24823107001-
012,014,015 

15 

AN 24823107016-030 15 

4 

A.J. College of 
Science & 

Technology, 
Thonnakkal 

Tuesday 
16.09.2025 

FN 24823800001-010, 
24823800012-017 16 

AN       24823814001-003 3 

5 
Sree Ayyappa 

College, 
Thiruvanvandooor 

Wednesday 
17.09.2025 

FN 
 24823135001-009 9 

 
N.B: Candidates of PMSA Pookoya Thangal Memorial Arts & Science College ,   
Kadakkal are directed to appear for the Exam at AJ  College of Science & Technology, 
Thonnakkal.         
  
          

  
 Sd/- 

       
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 13.08.2025  
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