## **TIME TABLE**

## **FOURTH SEMESTER**

## **B.SC. BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY (248)**

## (CORE - BIOCHEMISTRY) PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS, JULY 2025

Time: FN - 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM & AN - 1.00 PM to 4.00 PM

Sl. No.	Centre of Examination	Day & Date of Examination	Batch	Register Numbers	Total No. of Candidates
1	National College, Ambalathara	Thursday 21.08.2025	FN	24823807001-013	13
			AN	24823807014,015, 017-026	12
2	S.N. College for Women, Kollam	Tuesday 26.08.2025	FN	24822129028, 24823129001, 004-015	14
3	Govt. College for Women, Vazhuthacuad	Tuesday 16.09.2025	FN	24822107012, 24823107001- 012,014,015	15
			AN	24823107016-030	15
4	A.J. College of Science &	Tuesday 16.09.2025	FN	24823800001-010, 24823800012-017	16
	Technology, Thonnakkal		AN	24823814001-003	3
5	Sree Ayyappa College, Thiruvanvandooor	Wednesday 17.09.2025	FN	24823135001-009	9

N.B: Candidates of PMSA Pookoya Thangal Memorial Arts & Science College, Kadakkal are directed to appear for the Exam at AJ College of Science & Technology, Thonnakkal.

Sd/-

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** 

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 13.08.2025